*Product casing and specifications are subject to change without prior notice
CP- HA-RK5550-15L
15U Rack (Premium Series)
Main Features
• Wall Mount Rack 15U 500mm deep 19".
• 1.6mm Vertical Mounting Rail with clear 'U' Marking.
• 0.8mm CRCA Sheet.
• Cooling Fan options (min 2).
• Cable entry/exit provision (minimum 2)  at top and bottom with rubber at edges.
• Front with Toughened Glass Door & Lock (5mm).
• Powder coated Color- RAL- 7035.
• Wall Mounting Kit.
• Conforms to DIN41494 or equivalent ISO 9001:2015 and 14001:2015 Standards.
• Load Bearing Capacity - 40Kg.
• For Small Networking, Telecom, Audio video, CCTV applications.
Model No. Description Height Width Depth
CP-HA-RK5550-15L
1 PDU, 6 Socket, 1 Cooling
Fan, 1 Cantilever Tray, 1
Cable Manager, Hardware 15U 550mm 500mm